Remember to print your number and pay your £10 start fee (cash only) on arrival at S Commentary Box

ASHWOOD ONE DAY EVENT 22nd May 2022 - START TIMES

Please ride dressage in order. You may present to SJ & XC early if a slot is available

Results & Presentations will be at the S) Commentary Box

Photographer will be printing on-site only. If you have a particular fence you would like photographing please let her know BEFORE you ride!

Order Number | Order Status | Class

10637
10589
10558
10554
10637
10517
10481
10386
10174
9977

9816

10452
10506
9845

10591

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
On hold

Completed
On hold

Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms
Class 1 - 50-60cms

No
100
102
103
104
114
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
101

If you need HELP - please ask!

9:30
9:35
9:41
9:46
9:52
9:57
10:03
10:08
10:14
10:19
10:25
10:30
10:36
10:41
10:47

SJ
10:15
10:18
10:22
10:25
10:29
10:32
10:36
10:39
10:43
10:46
10:50
10:53
10:57
11:00
11:04

11:49

XC
10:40
10:43
10:46
10:49
10:52
10:55
10:58
11:01
11:04
11:07
11:10
11:13
11:16
11:19
11:22

Rider

Zoe Owen

Zara McNamara
Amanda couzens-davies
Elsa Hannington

Zoe Owen

Penny Cripps

Marie Lowndes

Emma Donald
Georgina Lloyd

Emma Seaton

Julia Seaton

Lauren Webb

Meg Brown
Eleanor-Mai Hopkinson
Karen Davies

PRESENTATION

Dressage tests may be called. Stopwatches may be worn. Optimum Times will be published.

Horse

Tommy

Jagged Edge
Sam wise
Pattens Tabatha
Piglet

Caramac

Tic tac

Dash

Badge of honour
Calli

Borris

Dante

Dunvegan Primrose
Minogue
Scallywag

Section | Member
Senior |Y MR

Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior |Y

Y MR



ASHWOOD ONE DAY EVENT 22nd May 2022 - START TIMES

Order Number Order Status Class

10592
10487
10588
10587

10539

10448
10394
10487
10391
10282
10258
10580
10255
9924

9844

9806

Order Number | Order Status

10584

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
On hold

Completed

On hold

Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms
Class 2 - 70cms

Class
Class 3 - 80cms

201
202
203
204

206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218

301

10:52
10:58
11:03
11:09
11:14
11:20
11:25
11:31
11:36
11:42
11:47
11:53
11:58
12:04
12:09
12:15
12:20
12:26

BREAK

12:46

11:10

SJ
11:37
11:41
11:44
11:48
11:51
11:55
11:58
12:02
12:05
12:09
12:17
12:22
12:27
12:32
12:37
12:42
12:47
12:52

13:32

13:02

SJ
13:31

XC
12:02
12:06
12:09
12:13
12:16
12:20
12:23
12:27
12:30
12:34
12:37
12:41
12:44
12:48
12:51
12:55
12:58
13:02

XC
13:51

SJ COURSE WALK

Rider

Emily Heathcote

Lily-ann Rogers
Freya Jordi
Katie Starkey
SAPCE

Holly Huyton
SAPCE

Sarah Reeves
Karen Gollins
Lily-ann Rogers
joanne green
Jessica Clarke
Nicola Morgan
lan Fenny
Hannah Sinclair
Charles Dicker
Jewel Johnson
Jessica Fleet

PRESENTATION

SJ COURSE WALK

Rider
Olivia Wilson

Horse

Albert

Kissemmie sandpiper
Jack

Be My Buddy

SAPCE

morlena candi mel

Time To Dream
Ronnie

Kissemmie reflection
Marley

Queenie
Midsummer Rose
Eddington

Rhydant flash
Tegeirian Lizzie Pink
Pen Dancer Amy pond
King Proffs

Horse
Ellie’s Eclipse

Section | Member
Senior |Y
Junior |MR
Junior

Senior

SAPCE

Junior

Senior
Senior
Junior |MR
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Section | Member
Senior



10566
10520
10518
10516
10514
10489
10487
10479
10455
10390
10284
10638
10579

Order Number | Order Status

10580
10559
10551
10525
10522
10519
10490
10446
10291
10023

Completed
Completed
On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

ASHWOOD ONE DAY EVENT 22nd May 2022 - START TIMES

Class 3 - 80cms
Class 3 - 80cms
Class 3 - 80cms
Class 3 - 80cms
Class 3 - 80cms
Class 3 - 80cms
Class 3 - 80cms
Class 3 - 80cms
Class 3 - 80cms
Class 3 - 80cms
Class 3 - 80cms
Class 3 - 80cms
Class 3 - 80cms

Class

Class 4 - 90cms
Class 4 - 90cms
Class 4 - 90cms
Class 4 - 90cms
Class 4 - 90cms
Class 4 - 90cms
Class 4 - 90cms
Class 4 - 90cms
Class 4 - 90cms
Class 4 - 90cms

302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
205

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410

12:51
12:57
13:02
13:08
13:13
13:19
13:24
13:30
13:35
13:41
13:46
13:52
13:57

14:03
14:08
14:14
14:19
14:25
14:30
14:36
14:41
14:47
14:52

13:34
13:38
13:41
13:45
13:48
13:52
13:55
13:59
14:02
14:06
14:09
14:13
14:16

15:06

14:26

SJ
14:48
14:51
14:55
14:58
15:02
15:05
15:09
15:12
15:16
15:19

13:54
13:57
14:00
14:03
14:06
14:09
14:12
14:16
14:20
14:24
14:28
14:32
14:36

XC
15:08
15:11
15:14
15:17
15:20
15:23
15:26
15:29
15:32
15:35

Vanessa marshall
Giovanni Mereu
Mollie-mae Hudson
Mia Hughes
Sarah Reeds
Jade Brassington
J.J Rogers

Becky Knight
Helen doliszny;j
Charlotte Hynes
Rhian Evans
Millie

Kirstie

PRESENTATION
SJ COURSE WALK

Rider

Tom Flannery
Abbey Rimmer
Ben Cousins
gabriella upton
Harriet Cameron
Georgia Adams
Jessica Cartmail
Jayne Money
Isobel Beasley
Tracy young

Western dixie
Mary

Rupert

Una

Dissington 2Time
Rhein Gold

Seiont tywysog (william)

Dharma

Bold connor

The Real Machine
Carragh

William

Brandy

Horse

Touch of Hope
Hero

Charlie Gregory
flicka

Rory

Isally DHH
Eucalyptus
Passionate Bleu
Vinnie

Smithy's last Chance

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Section | Member
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Junior
Senior |Y



ASHWOOD ONE DAY EVENT 22nd May 2022 - START TIMES

10555 Completed |Class 4 - 90cms 411 | 14:58 | 15:23 | 15:38 |stacey morris legal graffiti Senior
9807 Completed |Class 4 -90cms 412 | 15:03 | 15:26 | 15:42 | Francesca Shaw LVS Indigo Senior
16:12 PRESENTATION



