## ASHWOOD ONE DAY EVENT 22nd May 2022 - START TIMES

Please ride dressage in order. You may present to SJ & XC early if a slot is available

Remember to print your number and pay your £10 start fee (cash only) on arrival at SJ Commentary Box

Results & Presentations will be at the SJ Commentary Box

Photographer will be printing on-site only. If you have a particular fence you would like photographing please let her know BEFORE you ride!

Dressage tests may be called. Stopwatches may be worn. Optimum Times will be published.

## If you need HELP - please ask!

Oud an Name han	Ouden Stetue	Class	NI -	_	61		Distant	11	C	0.0
Order Number	Order Status	Class	No	D	SJ	XC	Rider	Horse	Section	Member
10637	Completed	Class 1 - 50-60cms	100	9:30	10:15	10:40	Zoe Owen	Tommy	Senior	Y MR
10589	Completed	Class 1 - 50-60cms	102	9:35	10:18	10:43	Zara McNamara	Jagged Edge	Junior	
10558	Completed	Class 1 - 50-60cms	103	9:41	10:22	10:46	Amanda couzens-davies	Sam wise	Senior	
10554	Completed	Class 1 - 50-60cms	104	9:46	10:25	10:49	Elsa Hannington	Pattens Tabatha	Senior	
10637	Completed	Class 1 - 50-60cms	114	9:52	10:29	10:52	Zoe Owen	Piglet	Senior	Y MR
10517	Completed	Class 1 - 50-60cms	105	9:57	10:32	10:55	Penny Cripps	Caramac	Senior	
10481	Completed	Class 1 - 50-60cms	106	10:03	10:36	10:58	Marie Lowndes	Tic tac	Senior	
10386	Completed	Class 1 - 50-60cms	107	10:08	10:39	11:01	Emma Donald	Dash	Senior	
10174	Completed	Class 1 - 50-60cms	108	10:14	10:43	11:04	Georgina Lloyd	Badge of honour	Senior	
9977	Completed	Class 1 - 50-60cms	109	10:19	10:46	11:07	Emma Seaton	Calli	Junior	
9816	Completed	Class 1 - 50-60cms	110	10:25	10:50	11:10	Julia Seaton	Borris	Senior	
10452	Completed	Class 1 - 50-60cms	111	10:30	10:53	11:13	Lauren Webb	Dante	Senior	
10506	On hold	Class 1 - 50-60cms	112	10:36	10:57	11:16	Meg Brown	Dunvegan Primrose	Senior	
9845	Completed	Class 1 - 50-60cms	113	10:41	11:00	11:19	Eleanor-Mai Hopkinson	Minogue	Senior	
10591	On hold	Class 1 - 50-60cms	101	10:47	11:04	11:22	Karen Davies	Scallywag	Senior	Υ
					11:49		PRESENTATION			

## ASHWOOD ONE DAY EVENT 22nd May 2022 - START TIMES

					11:10		SJ COURSE WALK			
Order Number	Order Status	Class		D	SJ	XC	Rider	Horse	Section	Member
10592	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	201	10:52	11:37	12:02	Emily Heathcote	Albert	Senior	Υ
10487	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	202	10:58	11:41	12:06	Lily-ann Rogers	Kissemmie sandpiper	Junior	MR
10588	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	203	11:03	11:44	12:09	Freya Jordi	Jack	Junior	
10587	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	204	11:09	11:48	12:13	Katie Starkey	Be My Buddy	Senior	
		Class 2 - 70cms		11:14	11:51	12:16	SAPCE	SAPCE	SAPCE	
10539	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	206	11:20	11:55	12:20	Holly Huyton	morlena candi mel	Junior	
		Class 2 - 70cms	207	11:25	11:58	12:23	SAPCE			
10448	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	208	11:31	12:02	12:27	Sarah Reeves	Time To Dream	Senior	
10394	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	209	11:36	12:05	12:30	Karen Gollins	Ronnie	Senior	
10487	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	210	11:42	12:09	12:34	Lily-ann Rogers	Kissemmie reflection	Junior	MR
10391	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	211	11:47	12:17	12:37	joanne green	Marley	Senior	
10282	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	212	11:53	12:22	12:41	Jessica Clarke	Queenie	Senior	
10258	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	213	11:58	12:27	12:44	Nicola Morgan	Midsummer Rose	Senior	
10580	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	214	12:04	12:32	12:48	lan Fenny	Eddington	Senior	
10255	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	215	12:09	12:37	12:51	Hannah Sinclair	Rhydant flash	Senior	
9924	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	216	12:15	12:42	12:55	Charles Dicker	Tegeirian Lizzie Pink	Senior	
9844	On hold	Class 2 - 70cms	217	12:20	12:47	12:58	Jewel Johnson	Pen Dancer Amy pond	Senior	
9806	Completed	Class 2 - 70cms	218	12:26	12:52	13:02	Jessica Fleet	King Proffs	Senior	
					13:32		PRESENTATION			
				<b>BREAK</b>						
					13:02		SJ COURSE WALK			
Order Number	Order Status	Class		D	SJ	XC	Rider	Horse	Section	Member
10584	On hold	Class 3 - 80cms	301	12:46	13:31	13:51	Olivia Wilson	Ellie's Eclipse	Senior	

		ASHWOO	D ONI	E DAY I	EVENT	<b>22</b> nd	May 2022 - START	TIMES		
10566	Completed	Class 3 - 80cms	302	12:51	13:34	13:54	Vanessa marshall	Western dixie	Senior	
10520	Completed	Class 3 - 80cms	303	12:57	13:38	13:57	Giovanni Mereu	Mary	Senior	
10518	On hold	Class 3 - 80cms	304	13:02	13:41	14:00	Mollie-mae Hudson	Rupert	Senior	
10516	Completed	Class 3 - 80cms	305	13:08	13:45	14:03	Mia Hughes	Una	Senior	
10514	Completed	Class 3 - 80cms	306	13:13	13:48	14:06	Sarah Reeds	Dissington 2Time	Senior	
10489	Completed	Class 3 - 80cms	307	13:19	13:52	14:09	Jade Brassington	Rhein Gold	Senior	
10487	Completed	Class 3 - 80cms	308	13:24	13:55	14:12	J.J Rogers	Seiont tywysog (william)	Junior	
10479	Completed	Class 3 - 80cms	309	13:30	13:59	14:16	Becky Knight	Dharma	Senior	
10455	Completed	Class 3 - 80cms	310	13:35	14:02	14:20	Helen dolisznyj	Bold connor	Senior	
10390	Completed	Class 3 - 80cms	311	13:41	14:06	14:24	Charlotte Hynes	The Real Machine	Junior	
10284	Completed	Class 3 - 80cms	312	13:46	14:09	14:28	Rhian Evans	Carragh	Senior	
10638	Completed	Class 3 - 80cms	313	13:52	14:13	14:32	Millie	William	Senior	
10579	Completed	Class 3 - 80cms	205	13:57	14:16	14:36	Kirstie	Brandy	Senior	
					15:06		PRESENTATION			
					14:26		SJ COURSE WALK			
Order Number	Order Status	Class		D	SJ	XC	Rider	Horse	Section	Member
10580	Completed	Class 4 - 90cms	401	14:03	14:48	15:08	Tom Flannery	Touch of Hope	Senior	
10559	Completed	Class 4 - 90cms	402	14:08	14:51	15:11	Abbey Rimmer	Hero	Senior	
10551	Completed	Class 4 - 90cms	403	14:14	14:55	15:14	Ben Cousins	Charlie Gregory	Senior	
10525	Completed	Class 4 - 90cms	404	14:19	14:58	15:17	gabriella upton	flicka	Senior	
10522	Completed	Class 4 - 90cms	405	14:25	15:02	15:20	Harriet Cameron	Rory	Senior	
10519	Completed	Class 4 - 90cms	406	14:30	15:05	15:23	Georgia Adams	Isally DHH	Senior	
10490	Completed	Class 4 - 90cms	407	14:36	15:09	15:26	Jessica Cartmail	Eucalyptus	Senior	
10446	Completed	Class 4 - 90cms	408	14:41	15:12	15:29	Jayne Money	Passionate Bleu	Senior	
10291	Completed	Class 4 - 90cms	409	14:47	15:16	15:32	Isobel Beasley	Vinnie	Junior	
10023	Completed	Class 4 - 90cms	410	14:52	15:19	15:35	Tracy young	Smithy's last Chance	Senior	Υ

		ASHWOO	D ONI	E DAY	EVENT	22nd	May 2022 - STAI	RT TIMES		
10555	Completed	Class 4 - 90cms	411	14:58	15:23	15:38	stacey morris	legal graffiti	Senior	
9807	Completed	Class 4 - 90cms	412	15:03	15:26	15:42	Francesca Shaw	LVS Indigo	Senior	
					16:12		PRESENTATION			